
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 

Not classified (75% = 15 Laps) 
DNF 
DNF 

No. 

4 
2 

97 
37 
88 
59 
44 
68 
20 
60 
90 
99 
27 
86 
74 

25 
70 

Name 
Joshua Hayes 

Josh Herrin 

Rocco Landers 

Stefano Mesa 

Benjamin Smith 

Jaret Nassaney 

Samuel Lochoff 

Luke Power 

CJ LaRoche 

Carl Soltisz 

Liam Grant 

Emerson Amaya 

Edgar Zaragoza 

Rodrigo Donde 

Chris Sarbora 

Dominic Doyle 

Tyler Scott 

Make 
YAM 

DUC 

YAM 

KAW 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

SUZ 

SUZ 

YAM 

YAM 

YAM 

KAW 

SUZ 

SUZ 

Diff 

4.591 

4.638 

4.989 

10.181 

24.077 

25.188 

28.551 

52.197 

52.292 

53.050 

1:12.098 

1:13.955 

1:21.376 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Total Tm 
26:41.716 

26:46.307 

26:46.354 

26:46.705 

26:51.897 

27:05.793 

27:06.904 

27:10.267 

27:33.913 

27:34.008 

27:34.766 

27:53.814 

27:55.671 

28:03.092 

27:11.904 

8:35.870 

5:23.990 

Best Tm 
1:23.296 

1:23.207 

1:23.272 

1:23.483 

1:23.814 

1:24.547 

1:24.572 

1:24.493 

1:25.959 

1:26.175 

1:26.061 

1:27.233 

1:26.552 

1:27.561 

1:29.412 

1:24.603 

1:23.091 

Sponsor 
Squid Hunter 

Warhorse HSBK Racing Ducati NYC 

Landers Racing 

Mesa37 Racing 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Altus Motorsports 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

3D Motorsports LLC 

North East Cycle Outlet Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

N2 Racing/BobbleHeadMoto 

EZ Racing 

Reded Racing Team 

Hot Sauce Racing 

Disrupt Racing 

Vision Wheel M4 ECSTAR Suzuki 

Sorted on Laps

Printed: 9/10/2022 2:38:50 PM 

Race Director 

Rick Hobbs 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  MotoAmerica  

Margin of Victory 

4.591 

Avg. Speed 

96.084 

Best Lap Tm 

1:23.207 

Best Speed 

97.348 

Best Lap by 

2 - Josh Herrin 

Signature: 
___________________

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests and appeals

MotoAmerica Superbikes at New Jersey 

Supersport 

Race 1 

Race (19 Laps) started at 14:10:22 

New Jersey Motorsports Park 2.250 miles 

9/10/2022 14:10 

OFFICIAL TIMEKEEPER OF MOTOAMERICA


